CLOSE

DocuSign Envelaps (D: OF 187610-E9D1-44FB-8E4A-6F556BCA0B89
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

No. 1
Date 5-3-21

Contract No. PRKS-2021-19 for the following public work: 2021 Carroll Field Improvements Prc
between Dirt Monkey, LLC. and the City of La Crosse, dated March 11, 2021, is hereby changex
the following particulars. to-wit:

The following specific work is hereby eliminated from such contract:
None
The following specific work is hereby added to such contract:

Add concrete gutter area +1362 SF

By virtue of such changes in the contract, the following revisions shall be made in the contr

price:
Contract Price $ 202,155.53
Contract price decreased by eliminations ------ $ 0.00
Contract price increased by additions —--—------$  13,690.00
Net Deductions-or Additions (Strike out one) $ 13.690.00
Revised Contract Price $ 21584553
D J T "?w;/@f L LC CITY OF LA CROSSE BY BOARD OF

//% PUBLIC WORKS

"CéﬁFfRAc‘r’OR e

I HEREBY CERTIFY that there are sufficient funds in the treasury to meet the liability assumed by

foregoing addenda to contract, or that provision has be gcmsfs ability that will accrue thereunds
(WS 62.15-12; 62.09-10-f) l @’( %}l

Cot

2E2506 ECD&654DZ
Farm approved by Commom Coungil Aprit



